
International Real Tennis Professional's Association
2023 FLM NL Div 9

Event Details FLM IRTPA National League Div 9
Odds Type Scratch
RTO Weight Competitive (IHSC Non-Sanctioned)
Tie Format 3 players/team. 3 singles 0 doubles: 1v1 | 2v2 | 3v3

Team Members
MCC 2 James Pittaway {c} / George Dickson / Tom Hussey / Ben Martin / Guy Robertson /

Samuel Outram / Steven Bishop

Oxford 4 James Mallinson {c} / Mark Crowley / Danny Dawson / Henry Taylor / Vaughan
Roberts / Jean De Pourtales

Prested 4 Steve Steadman {c} / Clive Turner [The Campanologist] / Christian Simson /
Christopher Wilkinson / Tim Collins [TC]

Prested 5 Amy Pye {c} / Dan Worboys [The Ottoman] / Chris Wilson / Richard Lidstone-Scott

Holyport 4 George Fowler {c} / Jonathan Chattey / Peter Stonor / Algernon Nottingham / Nick
Pellew

Leamington 1 Paul Brennan {c} / Simon Wallis / Henry Bryan [The Pink Flamingo] / Simon Drake
[The Dracano] / Robert Frost [The Goat] {wronghand} / Bill Simcox

Hatfield 2 Andrew Todd {c} / Andrew James / David Hudson [Hatfield] / George Hudson /
Alistair Hunter / Mike Asplin

Middlesex 3 Mark Heffernan {c} / Stuart Kerr / Faustas Vilimas [Twiggy] / Danny Leboff / Gareth
Morgan

Petworth 3 Simon Fisk {c} / Thomas Miller / Stuart Allison / Henry Green / Simon Bryant / Will
Rydon

Stage 1 [All teams] - Group [All teams]
Start Date and Time Home Team Away Team Court

Sat 16 Sep 2023 12:00PM Petworth 3 Prested 5 Petworth

Sun 17 Sep 2023 12:00PM Prested 4 Hatfield 2 Prested Glass

Fri 22 Sep 2023 6:00PM Leamington 1 Oxford 4 Leamington

Fri 22 Sep 2023 6:00PM Holyport 4 Middlesex 3 Holyport

Wed 27 Sep 2023 6:00PM MCC 2 Leamington 1 Lord's

Sun 1 Oct 2023 12:00PM Prested 5 Prested 4 Prested Glass

Fri 6 Oct 2023 6:00PM Oxford 4 Holyport 4 Oxford

Fri 13 Oct 2023 6:00PM Middlesex 3 Petworth 3 MURTC

Fri 20 Oct 2023 6:00PM Hatfield 2 Oxford 4 Hatfield

Fri 27 Oct 2023 6:00PM Leamington 1 Hatfield 2 Leamington

Sat 28 Oct 2023 12:00PM Prested 4 MCC 2 Prested Glass

Sun 29 Oct 2023 12:00PM Prested 5 Middlesex 3 Prested Glass

Fri 10 Nov 2023 6:00PM Hatfield 2 MCC 2 Hatfield

Fri 17 Nov 2023 6:00PM Oxford 4 Petworth 3 Oxford

Wed 22 Nov 2023 6:00PM MCC 2 Prested 5 Lord's

Fri 1 Dec 2023 6:00PM Holyport 4 Leamington 1 Holyport

Fri 15 Dec 2023 6:00PM Middlesex 3 Prested 4 MURTC



Sat 6 Jan 2024 12:00PM MCC 2 Hatfield 2 Lord's

Sun 7 Jan 2024 12:00PM Prested 5 Petworth 3 Prested Glass

Fri 12 Jan 2024 6:00PM Middlesex 3 Holyport 4 MURTC

Fri 19 Jan 2024 6:00PM Hatfield 2 Prested 4 Hatfield

Sat 20 Jan 2024 12:00PM Petworth 3 Holyport 4 Petworth

Sun 28 Jan 2024 12:00PM Prested 4 Prested 5 Prested Glass

Fri 9 Feb 2024 6:00PM Holyport 4 Oxford 4 Holyport

Sat 10 Feb 2024 12:00PM Petworth 3 Middlesex 3 Petworth

Fri 16 Feb 2024 6:00PM Leamington 1 MCC 2 Leamington

Fri 1 Mar 2024 6:00PM Oxford 4 Hatfield 2 Oxford

Fri 8 Mar 2024 6:00PM Leamington 1 Holyport 4 Leamington

Sat 9 Mar 2024 12:00PM MCC 2 Prested 4 Lord's

Fri 22 Mar 2024 6:00PM Hatfield 2 Leamington 1 Hatfield

Sat 23 Mar 2024 12:00PM Prested 4 Middlesex 3 Prested Glass

Fri 29 Mar 2024 6:00PM Holyport 4 Petworth 3 Holyport

Fri 5 Apr 2024 6:00PM Middlesex 3 Prested 5 MURTC

Sat 6 Apr 2024 12:00PM Oxford 4 Petworth 3 Petworth

Fri 19 Apr 2024 6:00PM Oxford 4 Leamington 1 Oxford

?
Sun 21 Apr 2024 12:00PM Prested 5 MCC 2 Prested Glass

Semi-Final
Sat 4 May 2024 6:30PM Oxford 4 Leamington 1 Oxford

Semi-Final
Sat 11 May 2024 12:00PM Middlesex 3 Prested 5 MURTC

Final
Sat 18 May 2024 12:00PM Oxford 4 Middlesex 3 Oxford
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